
County of Santa Cruz 
HOUSING ADVISORY COMMISSION 

701 OCEAN STREET, qTH FLOOR, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060 
(831) 454-2523 Fax: (831) 454-2920 Tdd: (831) 454-2123 

2009 HOUSING ADVISORY COMMISSION 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 14,2009 

Wednesday, February 4,2009 

Wednesday, March 4,2009 

Wednesday, April 1,2009 

Wednesday, May 6,2009 

Wednesday, June 3,2009 

Wednesday, July 2009 - Vacation Recess 

Wednesday, August 2009 - Vacation Recess 

Wednesday, September 2,2009 

Wednesday, October 7,2009 

Wednesday, November 4,2009 

Wednesday, December 2,2009 

Wednesday, January 13,2010 

Meetings are held at 4:OO pm at Aptos-La Selva Fire Protection District 
6934 Soquel Drive, Aptos, CA 95003 


